Original Instructions
December 06, 2023
p/n: 236800 Rev. B
WLB32 Industrial PoE LED Light
Models Lighted Length (mm) Window Connector Lumens
WLB32EX285PQ  285
Standard
Integral 4-pin M12 quick-disconnect connector
 750
WLB32EX570PQ  570   1500
WLB32EX850PQ  850   2250
WLB32EX1130PQ  1130   3000
WLB32EX285EPQ  285
Eye Shield
 750
WLB32EX570EPQ  570   1500
WLB32EX850EPQ  850   2250
WLB32EX1130EPQ  1130   3000
Wiring  Pinout  Wiring Key
42.5–57 V DC
42.5–57 V DC
3